
Alt. Prov

0 BA MOLA DI BARI PIAZZA XX SETTEMBRE 0,0
0 BA MOLA DI BARI PIAZZA XX SETTEMBRE 0,13 0,00 122,65 14 : 00 14 : 00 14 : 00
0 BA MOLA DI BARI LUNGOMARE DALMAZIA 0,75 0,88 121,77 14 : 01 14 : 01 14 : 01
0 BA MOLA DI BARI VIAL DELFINO PESCE 0,57 1,45 121,20 14 : 02 14 : 02 14 : 02
0 BA MOLA DI BARI VIALE  PAOLO VI 1,30 2,75 119,90 14 : 04 14 : 04 14 : 04
0 BA MOLA DI BARI VIA SALVO D'ACQUISTO 0,30 3,05 119,60 14 : 05 14 : 04 14 : 04
0 BA MOLA DI BARI VIA DON TONINO BELLO 0,17 3,22 119,43 14 : 05 14 : 05 14 : 04
0 BA MOLA DI BARI VIA BUENOS AIRES 0,45 3,67 118,98 14 : 06 14 : 05 14 : 05
0 BA SP  111 MOLA RUTIGLIANO 7,40 11,07 111,58 14 : 18 14 : 17 14 : 16

127 BA RUTIGLIANO VIA MOLA 0,20 11,27 111,38 14 : 18 14 : 17 14 : 16
127 BA RUTIGLIANO VIA ALDO MORO 0,20 11,47 111,18 14 : 19 14 : 18 14 : 17
190 BA SP 240 RUTIGLIANO CONVERSANO 9,03 20,50 102,15 14 : 34 14 : 32 14 : 30
219 BA CONVERSANO VIA BARI 1,26 21,76 100,89 14 : 36 14 : 34 14 : 32
219 BA CONVERSANO VIA DEI PAOLOTTI 0,24 22,00 100,65 14 : 36 14 : 34 14 : 33
219 BA CONVERSANO VIA DEGLI EROI 0,23 22,23 100,42 14 : 37 14 : 35 14 : 33
219 BA CONVERSANO VIA DANTE ALIGHIERI 0,25 22,48 100,17 14 : 37 14 : 35 14 : 33
219 BA CONVERSANO VIA SAN LORENZO 0,52 23,00 99,65 14 : 38 14 : 36 14 : 34
219 BA CONVERSANO VIA SAN FLAVIANO 0,26 23,26 99,39 14 : 38 14 : 36 14 : 34
219 BA CONVERSANO VIA CASTELLANA 1,10 24,36 98,29 14 : 40 14 : 38 14 : 36
219 BA SP CONVERSANO CASTELLANA 8,56 32,92 89,73 14 : 54 14 : 51 14 : 49
289 BA CASTELLANA GROTTE VIA TURI 0,34 33,26 89,39 14 : 55 14 : 52 14 : 49
310 BA CASTELLANA GROTTE VIA DELLA RESISTENZA 1,27 34,53 88,12 14 : 57 14 : 54 14 : 51

BA CASTELLANA GROTTE VIA PAPALIA 0,85 35,38 87,27 14 : 58 14 : 55 14 : 53
BA SS CASTELLANA PUTIGNANO 4,62 40,00 82,65 15 : 06 15 : 03 15 : 00

349 BA PUTIGNANO ESTRAMURALE A LEVANTE 0,46 40,46 82,19 15 : 07 15 : 03 15 : 00
BA PUTIGNANO VIA NOCI 0,50 40,96 81,69 15 : 08 15 : 04 15 : 01
BA SP PUTIGNANO  NOCI 6,80 47,76 74,89 15 : 19 15 : 15 15 : 11

419 BA NOCI VIA GIOIA 1,06 48,82 73,83 15 : 21 15 : 17 15 : 13
BA NOCI VIA SICILIANI 0,60 49,42 73,23 15 : 22 15 : 18 15 : 14
BA NOCI VIALE ALDO MORO 0,25 49,67 72,98 15 : 22 15 : 18 15 : 14
BA NOCI VIA PRINCIPE UMBERTO 0,30 49,97 72,68 15 : 23 15 : 18 15 : 14
BA NOCI VIA SAN DOMENICO 0,30 50,27 72,38 15 : 23 15 : 19 15 : 15
BA NOCI VIA DELLA REPUBBLICA 0,30 50,57 72,08 15 : 24 15 : 19 15 : 15
BA NOCI VIA TOMMASO FIORE 1,00 51,57 71,08 15 : 25 15 : 21 15 : 17
BA SP NOCI ALBEROBELLO 8,50 60,07 62,58 15 : 40 15 : 34 15 : 30

417 BA ALBEROBELLO VIA CESARE BATTISTI 0,80 60,87 61,78 15 : 41 15 : 36 15 : 31
BA ALBEROBELLO CORSO TRIESTE E TRENTO 0,30 61,17 61,48 15 : 41 15 : 36 15 : 31
BA ALBEROBELLO VITTIME DEL FASCISMO 0,12 61,29 61,36 15 : 42 15 : 36 15 : 31
BA ALBEROBELLO VIA CAVOUR 0,35 61,64 61,01 15 : 42 15 : 37 15 : 32

395 BA SS 272  ALBEROBELLO  LOCOROTONDO 6,70 68,34 54,31 15 : 53 15 : 47 15 : 42
394 BA LOCOROTONDO VIA ALBEROBELLO      [PL] 1,47 69,81 52,84 15 : 56 15 : 50 15 : 44
365 BA LOCOROTONDO VIA CISTERNINO 0,70 70,51 52,14 15 : 57 15 : 51 15 : 45
341 BR SP LOCOROTONDO CISTERNINO 8,20 78,71 43,94 16 : 11 16 : 04 15 : 58
387 BR CISTERNINO VIA ROMA 0,10 78,81 43,84 16 : 11 16 : 04 15 : 58
375 BR CISTERNINO VIA XXIV MAGGIO 0,10 78,91 43,74 16 : 11 16 : 04 15 : 58
355 BR CISTERNINO VIA FASANO 0,70 79,61 43,04 16 : 12 16 : 05 15 : 59
344 BR CISTERNINO CARANNA 2,45 82,06 40,59 16 : 16 16 : 09 16 : 03
84 BR BIVIO SS 16 SP 1 - ex SS16 5,06 87,12 35,53 16 : 25 16 : 17 16 : 10
84 BR BIVIO  POZZO GUACITO 0,35 87,47 35,18 16 : 25 16 : 18 16 : 11
71 BR POZZO GUACITO 1,50 88,97 33,68 16 : 28 16 : 20 16 : 13
1 BR TORRE CANNE 3,05 92,02 30,63 16 : 33 16 : 25 16 : 18
6 BR SAVELLETRI 7,12 99,14 23,51 16 : 45 16 : 36 16 : 28
3 BR CAPITOLO 6,12 105,26 17,39 16 : 55 16 : 46 16 : 37

15 BR LOSCIALE 2,15 107,41 15,24 16 : 59 16 : 49 16 : 41
18 BR SP 3 4,50 111,91 10,74 17 : 06 16 : 56 16 : 47
30 BR SP 4 FASANO 4,60 116,51 6,14 17 : 14 17 : 03 16 : 54

111 BR FASANO VIA ROMA 0,20 116,71 5,94 17 : 14 17 : 04 16 : 55
141 BR FASANO VIA NAZIONALE DEI TRULLI 1,24 0,00 122,65 14 : 00 14 : 00 14 : 00
374 BR FASANO GIRITOIA ZOO / SS 272dir 2,50 0,00 122,65 14 : 00 14 : 00 14 : 00
399 BR FASANO - SELVA SP 2 1,05 121,50 1,15 17 : 22 17 : 11 17 : 02
386 BR FASANO - SELVA VIALE NUOVO 0,90 122,40 0,25 17 : 24 17 : 13 17 : 03
392 BR FASANO - SELVA [ARRIVO] VIA DEL LECCIO 0,25 122,65 0,00 17 : 24 17 : 13 17 : 03

13:45

Ora di passaggio - km/h

36

COSTA DEI TRULLI - GIRO DI PUGLIA - CHALLENGE km 122,65

38 40
Parz. Perc.

Da 
perc.

Località Strada

venerdì 9 settembre 2022


